SI. N	o site bills register	20	000			- site b	oills	11	0.00
Com	pany Name:		005		Regis	ter		14-	3-23
	e of Contractor	ma	MLL		Site:			9	MR
				P	· Ra	alle	en k	umal	-
	re of work				we	di	9	work	
_	done	From Da	te	2	-10-	22	To Date		-3-23
SI. No.	Villa/Flat/block no.	Qty.		Rate		Units	Amou		Contractors bill no
1.	Dene way p	15 5	83	1	5-	sb	+ 87	45/	-
2.	presidior	2	92	2	20	spt		40/	-
3.	with shee	62 I	2	10	0	noz		-00 /	~
4.	Electrical R	100	2		00	no		00 1	-
5.	2" L-Angle	- 18	35	2	0	no		550%	-
6.	OH7 Lado								
7.	Eletrical Las	Ider							
8.	Terence V.O	long							
9.	Work							-/	
10.								1	
11.	1	otal:					23:	335/	-
Bill	required	TYES C	NO.		GST	bill req	uired	TYES P	NO.
	surement &	Requir			Meas	uremer	nt &	Enclos	ed
	nate sheet: WO no.	□ Not rea	quired			ate she		□ Not en	
			-		PO/W	VO date	e:	-	
Rema	arks :								
Appr	oved by Project Mana	ager	Appro	ved by	Desig	ı Team	App	roved by M	4 D
Date:		. 0	Date:	10 09	by Design Team Approved by M.D.				
Sign:		fl(Sign:				Date		
Sign:	KV	16/0	pign:				Sign	:	

Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

.

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges. earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

MEASUREMENT SHEET	SHEET							
Company Name:	MRMallapurLLP					Approved by:	by:	Ram prasad
Project:	Gulmohar Residency					Sign:		
Work Description Welding work	Welding work							
Contractor :	P. Praveen Kumar							
Prepared By	P. Sai Kumar							
Date	14.03.23							
			A	В	U	٥	E= AxBxCxD	12.
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos	Quantity	Units
	1 Driveways	MS Barrication with Sheets						
		A -Eastside	23.00	1.00	5.50	1.00	126.50	sft
		B -Eastside	23.00	1.00	5.50	1.00	126.50	sft
		C-Eastside	33.00	1.00	5.50	1.00	181.53	sft
		D-Westside	27.00	1.00	5.50	1.00	148.50	sft
							583	sft
	Electrical Panel Room	2" Ms L-angle Frame	5.00	1.00	8.00	1.00	40.00	sft
			6.50	1.00	8.00	1.00	52.00	sft
							92.00	sft
	Electrical duct	1" Ms Pipes ladder	1.00	1.00	1.00	12.00	12.00	No's
	OHT Ladders	20ft X 2ft	1.00	1.00	1.00	2.00	2.00	No's
	Terrace U-clamps	GI & Cpvc lines	1.00	1.00	1.00	185.00	185.00	No's

ESTIMATE SHEET	T					
Company Name:	MRMallapurLLP				Approved by:	Ram prasad
Project:	Gulmohar Residency				Sign:	
Work Description: Welding work	Welding work					
Contractor:	P. Praveen Kumar					
Prepared By	P.Sai Kumar					
Date:	14.03.23					
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount
1	1 Driveways	MS Barrication with Sheets	583.03	sft	15.00	8,745.50
	Electrical Panel Room	2" Ms L-angle Frame	92.00	sft	20.00	1,840.00
	Electrical duct	1" Ms Pipes ladder	12.00	No's	100	1,200.00
	OHT Ladders	20ft X 2ft	2.00	No's	3000	6,000.00
	Terrace U-clamps	GI & Cpvc lines	185.00	No's	30.00	5,550.00
		Grand Total				23,335

Bill for Equipment Allowance

P.Praveen Kumar, Mallapur, Hyderabad.

Date: 14.03.23

/IRMallapurLLP
Sulmohar Residency
Allapur

١

Type of Work:Fabrication .Towards:Allowance for equipment.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done : Towards Ms	
	Barricaton in Driveways, Electrical ducts ladder, Panel	Rs.9,334 /-
	room L-Angle angular, Ms U-clamps work done in D-	
	block. Total Amount = 23,335 /-	
	Work done from date 02.10.22 to date 12.03.23.	

Amount in words : Nine Thousand Three Hundred and Thirty Four Rupees Only.

Sign: Route

Bill for Labour Charges

P.Praveen Kumar, Mallapur, Hyderabad.

Date: 14.03.23

In favor of:	MRMallapurLLP
Project / Site:	Gulmohar Residency
Location:	Mallapur

Type of Work:Fabrication.Towards:Allowance for labour charges.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done : Towards Ms	
	Barricaton in Driveways, Electrical ducts ladder, Panel	Rs.9,334 /-
	room L-Angle angular, Ms U-clamps work done in D-	
	block. Total Amount = 23,335 /-	
	Work done from date 02.10.22 to date 12.03.23.	

Amount in words : Nine Thousand Three Hundred and Thirty Four Rupees Only.

Sign: ______

Allowance for Consumables

P.Praveen Kumar, Mallapur, Hyderabad.

Date: 14.03.23

In favor of:	MRMallapurLLP
Project / Site:	Gulmohar Residency
Location:	Mallapur

Type of Work: Fabrication Allowance for Consumables.

and a second

-

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done : Towards Ms Barricaton in Driveways,Electrical ducts ladder,Panel room L-Angle angular,Ms U-clamps work done in D-	Rs.4,667 /-
	block. Total Amount = $23,335$ /- Work done from date 02.10.22 to date 12.03.23.	

Amount in words : Four Thousand Six Hundred and Sixty Seven Rupees Only.

Sign: ______ Rown